
 
Eggs-xtra 

Cafe -by the pool
 

*Served with bacon or ham or pork sausages and toasted bread  of your
choice and hot beverage

Two farm eggs any style                                                
SUNNY-SIDE UP FRIED EGGS

CLASSIC OVER-EASY FRIED EGGS
CRISPY FRIED EGGS

FLUFFY SCRAMBLED EGGS
SOFT-SCRAMBLED EGGS

POACHED EGGS WITH GARLIC  POTATO MASH 
PERFECT SOFT-BOILED EGGS

CLASSIC FRENCH OMELETTE WITH CHEESE

EGG SPECIALITIES 
EGGS BENEDICT                                                         
Poached egg on a toasted English muffin with ham and hollandaise sauce
THREE EGGS OMELETTE                                               
Choice of  ham, bacon, smoked salmon, cheese, tomato, mushroom, 
onion and peppers
EGGS-XTRA SPECIAL.                                                    
Asparagus, spinach, goat cheese
EGG WHITE OMELETTE                                                  
Mix green salad, grilled tomato
EGG WHITE FRITTATA                                                   
Egg white, asparagus, grilled cherry tomato
AKURI-SCRAMBLED EGG INDIAN STYLE                                             
 
Scrambled egg, pan toasts and spicy tomato ketchup
INDIAN STREET MASALA OMELETTE                                  
SHAKSHUKA.                                                               
A staple across the Middle East is a hearty dish of eggs baked 
w/ tomatoes, onions + spices
 

 
 
€6.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€8.50
 
€8.50
 
€9.00
 
€8.00
 
€8.00
 
€8.00
 
€8.00
€10.00
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

other snacks
TOSTA MISTA                                                   
TORRADA                                                       
HAMBURGER.                                                   
HOTDOG                                                         
 
 

BEVERAGES
Coffee espresso                                              
Herbal tea                                                         
Americano                                                       
Coffee with milk               
Fresh orange juice.     
Bottled juices             
Water small                           
Water big                

Other beverages
Beer  small                 
Beer medium                 
Beer pint    
Sangria red
sangria white
Sangria ròse 
Half Sangria

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

€2.20
€2.00
€5..50
€4.00
 
 
 
€1.00
€1.50
€2.00
€2.00
€2.50
€2.00
€1.00
€2.00
 
€1.50
€2.50
€3.50
€18.00
€18.00
€18.00
€18.00
€9.00
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


