

Eggs-xtra Cafe -by the pool

*Served with bacon or ham or pork sausages and toasted bread of your choice and hot beverage

Two farm eggs any style

€6.50

SUNNY-SIDE UP FRIED EGGS

CLASSIC OVER-EASY FRIED EGGS

CRISPY FRIED EGGS

FLUFFY SCRAMBLED EGGS

SOFT-SCRAMBLED EGGS

POACHED EGGS WITH GARLIC POTATO MASH

PERFECT SOFT-BOILED EGGS

CLASSIC FRENCH OMELETTE WITH CHEESE

EGG SPECIALITIES

EGGS BENEDICT	€8.50		
Poached egg on a toasted English muffin with ham and hollandaise sauce			
THREE EGGS OMELETTE	€8.50		
Choice of ham, bacon, smoked salmon, cheese, tomato, mushroom,			
onion and peppers	€9.00		
EGGS-XTRA SPECIAL.			
Asparagus, spinach, goat cheese	€8.00		
EGG WHITE OMELETTE			
Mix green salad, grilled tomato	€8.00		
EGG WHITE FRITTATA	C C.CC		
Egg white, asparagus, grilled cherry tomato	€8.00		
AKURI-SCRAMBLED EGG INDIAN STYLE	€0.00		
	6000		
Scrambled egg, pan toasts and spicy tomato Ketchup	€8.00		
INDIAN STREET MASALA OMELETTE	€10.00		
SHAKSHUKA.			
A staple across the Middle East is a hearty dish of eggs baked			
w/tomatoes, onions + spices			



sangria white

Sangria ròse Half Sangria

EGGS-XTRA		
Cafe -by the pool	other snacks	
TOSTA MISTA TORRADA HAMBURGER. HOTDOG		€2.20 €2.00 €5.50 €4.00
	BEVERAGES	
Coffee espress Herbal tea Americano Coffee with mil Fresh orange ju Bottled juices Water small Water big	k	€1.00 €1.50 €2.00 €2.00 €2.50 €2.00 €1.00
_	Other beverages	C2 .00
Beer small Beer medium Beer pint Sangria red	_	€1.50 €2.50 €3.50 €18.00
		3 .3.30

€18.00

€18.00

€18.00

€9.00